

## Bill to:

Berger Freight Comapny LLC

- ,
- , ,

Invoice Date: 05/22/2024 Invoice #: 086875 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 06/22/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
05/21/2024		11560 WEST GRAND AVENUE, NORTHLAKE, IL 60164 - 917 LECHTY RD, BERNE, IN 46711			
			1	\$700.00	\$700.00

## TOTAL

\$700.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

				te Confirmation					# 51401 e 1 of 1
		please		to: admin@bergerfre		y.com			
			BERGER	FREIGHT COMPAN	IY LLC				
12:36	5 pm, 05/21/2024		OSHK	P.O. BOX 641 (OSH, WI 54903-06 )-385-7415 Fax:	41 Phone2:				
	BRZ SHAWN		MC #: 08	86875 Plea	ase Refer To	o This	# On In	voice: 514	101
	(708)-852-5536	FAX: (	)						
Thanl Blind	al Instructions: ks, Shawn shipment - tell shipper, you ver you're delivering from B			aper and tell			EI A	<b>T</b> : \$700.00	)
	,					N		\$700.00	_
						IN	ег гау.	\$700.00	
1	<u>Pick-up</u>								
<u>Fac</u>	<u>ility</u>		<u>Phone</u>	Pickup #/PO #	<u>Pallets</u>	<u>Pcs</u>	<u>Wgt</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>
-	KOL CONVERTING COR	Ρ	(708)-531-1000	4883			34000	5/21/2024	600-1800 FCI
			06:00-18:00	FCFS			BOL		
NORT Descri	THLAKE, IL 60164								
2	<u>Drop-Off</u>								
<u>Fac</u>	<u>ility</u>		<u>Phone</u>	Pickup #/PO #	<u>Pallets</u>	<u>Pcs</u>	<u>Wgt</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>
	GRAPHICS/ WAREHOUS IECHTY RD	E	(260)849-4730	185963			34000	5/22/2024	8:00
			EP Graphics	s off site warehouse.			BOL		
BERN	IE, IN 46711								
Descri	ption:								

Special: VAN Commodity: PAPER Equipment: VAN Temperature::	Truck # : Trailer #: Driver: Cell # :	Customs Brk: Phone: Fax: HazMat: False					
Signature:	•	Title:					
Name:		Date:///					
Please sign and f	ax back to:						
Quick Ref: BRZ Quick Ref: ( )		Broker Sig TIM WOLF					

TOTALS:		N24E160010	N24E160009	N24E150562	N24E150519	N24E150516	N24E150504	N24E150496	N24E150495	Roll No.	Release No: 4883	Packing List No. 158080	PACKING LIST
		C198181-1	C198180-1	C198176-1 SCA + +	C198153-1	C198150-1	C198143-1	C198139-1	C198138-1	Item No.	ω	lo. 158080	T
8 Item(s)		SCA + +	SCA + +	SCA + +	SCA + +	SCA + +	SCA + + .	SCA + +	SCA + +	Product	Ref: 504952		
												Date: 5/16/2024	
		50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	BW C	SO No: 220897		
	Subtotal:	52.50000	52.50000	52.50000	52.50000	52.50000	52.50000	52.50000	52.50000	Cal RW	7680		
	8 Items(s)	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	Diam			
517149	517149	65,340	63,248	63,903	62,461	63,391	66,855	65,370	66,581	F			
34,445	34,445	4,370	4,216	4,252	4,146	4,234	4,448	4,338	4,441	Weight			

PAGE 1 OF 1

11/10

TRAIGHT	BILL OF LADING	5 - SHORT FO	RM		NO. NI1	00000		
ted below, and is	bed below has been received b marked, consigned, and destin destination. If on its route, oth	y carrier in apparent goo les as indicated below. ( nerwise to deliver to anot	d order, except as Carrier agrees to her carrier on the	CARRIER CPU				
id property over a quired hereby in	ation. Each carrier of, and any all or any portion of said route to accordance with the applicable	o destination agrees to per contract(s). If any, betw	erform every service reen consignor, and	EQUIPMENT NO.				
Lading set forth (	ise subject to the terms and cor (1) if this is a rail or rail-water shotor carrier shipment, in the na	nipment, in the Uniform F	reight Classification,	PICKUP NO. 4883				
CARE OF D	RIVER	NITIALS	SHIPPER: BRIDGEVIEV 6101 TACON PHILADELPH		V PAPER Y STREET			
OUTE: Drigin: NORTHL	LAKE, IL		<b>DATE</b> 5/16/2024	FREIGHT CHARGES THIRD PARTY				
BOOKING NO.	<b>CUSTOMER PO NO.</b> 504952	<b>SO NO.</b> 220897	VESSEL		DESTINATION			
PACKING DE	ECOIDTION					NTITY		
	PRODUCT NM SCA + + - BW 50lb, RW		re 3in		QUA 34,444			
JNIT	PRODUCT NM SCA + + - BW 50lb, RW Driver Na <u>Carrier N</u> <u>Carrier P</u>		re 3in 1.0 Atorra 661242					
INIT ROLLS	PRODUCT NM SCA + + - BW 50lb, RW Driver Na <u>Carrier N</u> <u>Carrier P</u>	52.5in, DIA 50in, Con ame Print Ped ame BR 7 hone # 6305 155245	re 3in 1.0 Atorra 661242			TLBS		
JNIT ROLLS TOTAL UNITS B ROLLS	PRODUCT     NM       SCA + + - BW 50lb, RW       Driver Na       Carrier N       Carrier P       Trailer #	52.5in, DIA 50in, Con <u>ame Print</u> Ped <u>ame BR 7</u> <u>hone #</u> 6305 155245 -SFICOC-US013626-1 weight is subject to	All transportation 7 of the respective	provided hereun e bills of lading ic on 7 provision or	34,444 <b>TOTAL QUAI</b> 34,444 der is subject to the terms of bentified above as if consigno the face of that Bill of Lading	VTITY TLBS Section		
INIT ROLLS FOTAL UNITS BROLLS	PRODUCT       NM         SCA + + - BW 50lb, RW         Driver Na         Carrier N         Carrier N         Carrier P         Trailer #         BV-FSCC0C-102688 / BV-         correctly described. The gross v	52.5in, DIA 50in, Con <u>ame Print</u> Ped <u>ame BR 7</u> <u>hone #</u> 6305 155245 -SFICOC-US013626-1 weight is subject to	All transportation 7 of the respective initiated the Section	provided hereun e bills of lading is on 7 provision or ipment described	34,444 <b>TOTAL QUAI</b> 34,444 der is subject to the terms of bentified above as if consigno the face of that Bill of Lading	VTITY TLBS Section		
JNIT BROLLS TOTAL UNITS BROLLS This shipment is c verification by the	PRODUCT       NM         SCA + + - BW 50lb, RW         Driver Na         Carrier N         Carrier P         Trailer #         BV-FSCC0C-102688 / BV-         correctly described. The gross v         applicable weighing bureau acc	52.5in, DIA 50in, Con me - Print Performance ame $BR = 7hone # 6 3 0 5755245•SFICOC-US013626-1weight is subject tocording to agreement.$	All transportation 7 of the respective initiated the Section	provided hereun e bills of lading is on 7 provision or ipment described	34,444 TOTAL QUAI 34,444 der is subject to the terms of bentified above as if consignon the face of that Bill of Lading d below	VTITY TLBS Section		

TIME OUT 2: Som

TRAIGHT	BILL OF LADING	- SHORT FOR	M		NO. NI158080		
noted below, and is arry the property to	bed below has been received b marked, consigned, and destin destination. If on its route, oth	es as indicated below. Ca	rrier agrees to	CARRIER CPU			
oute to said destina aid property over a equired hereby in a arrier, and otherwis	ation. Each carrier of, and any Il or any portion of said route to accordance with the applicable se subject to the terms and con	party at any time interested destination agrees to perf contract(s). If any, betwee ditions of the Uniform Der	in, all or any of orm every service on consignor, and	EQUIPMENT NO.			
Laund set ion in (	<ol> <li>if this is a rail or rail-water sh otor carrier shipment, in the na</li> </ol>	inmont in the Uniform Fre	inht Classification	PICKUP NO. 4883			
CARE OF DF	RIVER	NITIALS 1 F SCS	SHIPPER: BRIDGEVIEV 6101 TACON PHILADELPH		5		
ROUTE: Drigin: NORTHL	AKE, IL		<b>DATE</b> 5/16/2024	FREIGHT CHA			
BOOKING NO.	<b>CUSTOMER PO NO.</b> 504952	<b>SO NO.</b> 220897	VESSEL	1	DESTINATION		
PACKING DE		IFC #150670 Class 55			QUANTITY		
ROLLS	SCA + + - BW 50lb, RW	52.5in, DIA 50in, Core	3in		34,445 LBS		
/	<u>Carrier Pl</u> <u>Trailer #</u>	none# 63050 155245	561770				
TOTAL UNITS	BV-FSCC0C-102688 / BV-	SEICOC-1 19013626-1			TOTAL QUANTITY		
ROLLS	BV-1 00000-102000 7 BV-	311000-03013020-1			34,445LBS		
	prrectly described. The gross v applicable weighing bureau acc		7 of the respectiv initiated the Sect	e bills of lading ide	er is subject to the terms of Section entified above as if consignor the face of that Bill of Lading with below		
	(Signature of Consignee)	Date	-	(Signati	ure of Consignor)		
SHIPPER I	BRIDGEVIEW PAPER	DATE	CARRIER	CPU 5	DATE 105/2//		
	avay Sch		1	1 AP	TIME OUT: 2:50TH		